
07-MAR-22

Page 1 of 6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
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20

File
No

NINGAPPA Y

NAGABHUSHAN

NAGABHUSHAN

AVINASH KUMAR H

DASAPPA GOUDA

NAGABHUSHAN S/O SHEKARAPPA

NAGABHUSHAN

NAGABHUSHAN

NAGABHUSHAN

DASAPPAGOUDA

YALLAMMA/SHIVAPPA

J P AGARWAL

DASAPPAGOUDA

DASAPPAGOUDA

LAKSHMI W/O CHANNABASSAYYA

UMESH IHOLEYAR

UMESH IHOLEYAR

UMESH IHOLYER

UMESH IHOLEYAR

UMESH IHOLEYAR

Applicant Name

05/03/2020

28/04/2020

28/04/2020

22/05/2020

29/05/2020

03/06/2020

03/06/2020

03/06/2020

03/06/2020

19/06/2020

23/06/2020

13/05/2020

26/06/2020

27/06/2020

17/06/2020

14/07/2020

14/07/2020

14/07/2020

14/07/2020

14/07/2020

Appln.
Date

06/04/2020

30/04/2020

30/04/2020

22/05/2020

30/05/2020

04/06/2020

04/06/2020

04/06/2020

04/06/2020

23/06/2020

26/06/2020

26/06/2020

27/06/2020

29/06/2020

29/06/2020

15/07/2020

16/07/2020

16/07/2020

16/07/2020

16/07/2020

Appln.
Rcvd Date

By Post

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Post

By Post

By Hand

By Hand

By Post

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

Mode of
Application

18/05/2020

18/05/2020

08/06/2020

25/06/2020

21/07/2020

22/07/2020

10/07/2020

10/07/2020

05/09/2020

05/09/2020

Furshd
Wtl

08/06/2020

18/09/2020

27/10/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

31/08/2020

Furshd Atl

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

 81j

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

 81d

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

102

0

0

0

0

0

0

Ext
Amt

0

10

10

10

10

20

20

20

20

10

20

0

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Amt

02/09/2020

02/09/2020

02/09/2020

02/09/2020

08/09/2020

Appeal
Date

19/10/2020

19/10/2020

19/10/2020

19/10/2020

19/10/2020

Appeal
Furnish

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Rti
Status

THE HUTTI GOLD MINES COMPANY LIMITED

REPORT OF RIGHT TO INFORMATION ACT - 2005
FROM 01/04/2020 TO 31/03/2021

BPL

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N



07-MAR-22

Page 2 of 6

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

File
No

UMESH IHOLEYER

UMESH IHOLEYER

UMESH IHOLEYER

UMESH IHOLEYER

UMESH IHOLEYER

UMESH IHOLEYER

NAGABHUSHAN

SHANKARAGOUDA NADAGOUDA

UMESH IHOLEYER

UMESH IHOLEYER

DASAPPA GOUDA

UMESH IHOLEYER

YALLAMMA W/O SHIVAPPA

CHINNAPPA KOTRIKI

CHINNAAPPA KOTRIKI

CHINNAPPA KOTRIKI

CHINNAPPA KOTRIKI

CHINNAPPA KOTRIKI

CHINNAPPA KOTRIKI

ANJANAPPA S/O LINGAPPA

Applicant Name

14/07/2020

14/07/2020

14/07/2020

14/07/2020

14/07/2020

14/07/2020

28/07/2020

24/07/2020

28/07/2020

28/07/2020

28/07/2020

28/07/2020

04/08/2020

04/07/2020

04/07/2020

04/07/2020

04/07/2020

04/07/2020

04/07/2020

06/08/2020

Appln.
Date

16/07/2020

16/07/2020

16/07/2020

16/07/2020

16/07/2020

24/07/2020

29/07/2020

29/07/2020

29/07/2020

29/07/2020

29/07/2020

30/07/2020

04/08/2020

05/08/2020

05/08/2020

05/08/2020

05/08/2020

05/08/2020

05/08/2020

13/08/2020

Appln.
Rcvd Date

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Post

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Post

Mode of
Application

05/09/2020

05/09/2020

05/09/2020

05/09/2020

26/08/2020

05/09/2020

05/09/2020

05/09/2020

28/08/2020

Furshd
Wtl

19/10/2020

29/10/2020

05/11/2020

22/09/2020

30/10/2020

22/09/2020

14/09/2020

26/09/2020

23/10/2020

03/11/2020

23/10/2020

Furshd Atl

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

 81j

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

 81d

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Ext
Amt

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

150

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Amt Appeal
Date

Appeal
Furnish

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Rti
Status

THE HUTTI GOLD MINES COMPANY LIMITED

REPORT OF RIGHT TO INFORMATION ACT - 2005
FROM 01/04/2020 TO 31/03/2021

BPL

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

File
No

ANJANAPPA S/O LINGAPPA

PRAVEEN KUMAR S/O
SHARNAPPA NAIKODI

NAGABHUSHAN

SHAIK HUSSAIN SOUDHAGAR

NAGABHUSHAN

SHIVARAJ

LAKSHMI CHANNABASSAYYA
HALAMATHA

SHARIF SAB

M D AMEER ALI

NAGABHUSHAN

CHANNABASAVA NAYAKA KAVALI

KHAJAHUSSAIN

NAGABHUSHAN

NAGABHUSHAN

MYHIBOOB BALIGER

SHAKEEL ANSARI

ANIL KUMAR G.R

ABDUL PATEL

ALLAPPA S/O BASANAGOUDA

ALLAPPA S/O BASANAGOUDA

Applicant Name

06/08/2020

25/08/2020

02/09/2020

02/09/2020

05/09/2020

28/09/2020

14/09/2020

30/09/2020

08/10/2020

10/10/2020

12/10/2020

19/10/2020

28/10/2020

28/10/2020

19/10/2020

28/10/2020

04/11/2020

04/11/2020

30/11/2020

30/11/2020

Appln.
Date

13/08/2020

27/08/2020

03/09/2020

03/09/2020

05/09/2020

28/09/2020

28/09/2020

01/10/2020

09/10/2020

12/10/2020

14/10/2020

23/10/2020

28/10/2020

28/10/2020

29/10/2020

03/11/2020

11/11/2020

07/11/2020

07/12/2020

07/12/2020

Appln.
Rcvd Date

By Post

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Post

By Post

By Post

By Hand

By Hand

By Post

By Post

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Post

By Hand

By Post

By Post

Mode of
Application

28/08/2020

27/10/2020

21/10/2020

19/10/2020

30/10/2020

05/11/2020

04/11/2020

24/11/2020

15/01/2020

15/01/2020

Furshd
Wtl

30/09/2020

09/10/2020

05/11/2020

02/11/2020

27/03/2021

22/01/2021

Furshd Atl

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

 81j

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

 81d

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

254

0

22

0

0

0

0

0

20

0

0

0

Ext
Amt

10

10

20

10

10

10

10

10

10

20

10

10

10

10

10

10

20

50

10

10

Amt

20/11/2020

20/11/2020

20/11/2020

05/12/2020

21/01/2021

21/01/2021

Appeal
Date

29/01/2021

13/03/2021

29/01/2021

22/03/2021

22/03/2021

Appeal
Furnish

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

PENDING

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

APPEAL

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Rti
Status

THE HUTTI GOLD MINES COMPANY LIMITED

REPORT OF RIGHT TO INFORMATION ACT - 2005
FROM 01/04/2020 TO 31/03/2021

BPL

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N
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61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

File
No

ALLAPPA S/O BASANAGOUDA

ALLAPPA S/O BASANAGOUDA

ALLAPPA S/O BASANAGOUDA

ALLAPPA S/O BASANAGOUDA

NAGABHUSHAN

N BASAVARAJ

WALEBABU

LAXMI CHANNABASAYYA
HALAMATHA

SHAIK HUSSAIN SOUDHAGAR

SHAIK HUSSAIN SOUDHAGAR

SHAIK HUSSAIN SOUDHAGAR

AYYAPPA S/O AADEPPA
HOSAMANI

N BASAVARAJ

N BASAVARAJ

N BASAVARAJ

N BASAVARAJ

N BASAVARAH

MALLESH MYAGERI

VEERABHADRAPPA

SHAIK HUSSAIN SOUDHAGAR

Applicant Name

30/11/2020

30/11/2020

30/11/2020

30/11/2020

05/12/2020

19/11/2020

11/11/2020

19/11/2020

19/12/2020

19/12/2020

19/12/2020

28/12/2020

01/01/2021

01/01/2021

01/01/2021

01/01/2021

01/01/2021

28/12/2020

05/01/2021

06/01/2021

Appln.
Date

05/12/2020

07/12/2020

07/12/2020

07/12/2020

07/12/2020

19/11/2020

11/11/2020

28/11/2020

22/12/2020

22/12/2020

22/12/2020

31/12/2020

02/01/2021

02/01/2021

02/01/2021

02/01/2021

02/01/2021

02/01/2021

05/01/2021

09/01/2021

Appln.
Rcvd Date

By Post

By Post

By Post

By Post

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Post

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

Mode of
Application

15/01/2021

15/01/2021

15/01/2021

28/11/2020

09/12/2020

16/01/2021

22/01/2021

22/01/2021

19/01/2021

01/02/2021

16/01/2021

01/02/2021

07/01/2021

Furshd
Wtl

15/01/2021

22/01/2021

24/02/2021

11/03/2021

Furshd Atl

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

 81j

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

 81d

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Ext
Amt

10

10

10

10

20

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Amt

21/01/2021

21/01/2021

21/01/2021

21/01/2021

18/01/2021

15/02/2021

19/02/2021

Appeal
Date

22/03/2021

22/03/2021

22/03/2021

22/03/2021

19/03/2021

06/03/2021

13/03/2021

Appeal
Furnish

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Rti
Status

THE HUTTI GOLD MINES COMPANY LIMITED

REPORT OF RIGHT TO INFORMATION ACT - 2005
FROM 01/04/2020 TO 31/03/2021

BPL

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N
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81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

File
No

SHAIK HUSSAIN SOUDHAGAR

AYUSH MAJARIA

GOODUSAB

AVANEESH R TARANATH

HANUMANTH NANDIHAL

EARAPPA S/O RANGAPPA

SHANTAPPA S/O JOSEPH

MOUNESH S/O MALLAPPA

FAIZEE SHAIKH

BASAVARAJ S/O SANGAPPA
GANIGER

PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICER

TU PU MAHESH

SHANTKUMAR

MALLIKARJUN

NAGABHUSHAN

NAGABHUSHAN

NAGABHUSHAN

NAGABHUSHAN

HANUMANTA NANDIHAL

RAHIM PASHA S/O KHASIM SAB

Applicant Name

06/01/2021

28/12/2020

22/01/2021

27/01/2021

21/01/2021

02/02/2021

27/01/2021

29/01/2021

08/02/2021

10/02/2021

20/02/2021

02/03/2021

13/03/2021

17/03/2021

22/03/2021

22/03/2021

22/03/2021

22/03/2021

23/03/2021

24/03/2021

Appln.
Date

09/01/2021

12/01/2021

28/01/2021

01/02/2021

01/02/2021

02/02/2021

02/02/2021

05/02/2021

13/02/2021

13/02/2021

04/03/2021

11/03/2021

13/03/2021

19/03/2021

23/03/2021

23/03/2021

23/03/2021

23/03/2021

25/03/2021

30/03/2021

Appln.
Rcvd Date

By Hand

By Hand

By Post

By Post

By Hand

By Post

By Post

By Post

By Post

By Hand

By Post

By Post

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

By Hand

Mode of
Application

17/02/2021

24/02/2021

26/02/2021

24/02/2021

25/02/2021

06/03/2021

03/04/2021

19/03/2021

09/04/2021

05/04/2021

Furshd
Wtl

31/03/2021

06/04/2021

19/03/2021

19/03/2021

Furshd Atl

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

 81j

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

 81d

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

12

0

Ext
Amt

10

10

10

10

10

50

50

10

10

10

0

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Amt

23/03/2021

Appeal
Date

09/04/2021

Appeal
Furnish

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

CLOSED

PENDING

Rti
Status

THE HUTTI GOLD MINES COMPANY LIMITED

REPORT OF RIGHT TO INFORMATION ACT - 2005
FROM 01/04/2020 TO 31/03/2021

BPL

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N
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101

File
No

EARAPPA S/O RANGAPPA

Applicant Name

23/03/2021

Appln.
Date

31/03/2021

Appln.
Rcvd Date

By Hand

Mode of
Application

Furshd
Wtl

Furshd Atl

No

 81j

No

 81d

0

Ext
Amt

50

Amt Appeal
Date

Appeal
Furnish

PENDING

Rti
Status

THE HUTTI GOLD MINES COMPANY LIMITED

REPORT OF RIGHT TO INFORMATION ACT - 2005
FROM 01/04/2020 TO 31/03/2021

BPL

N

  1,370     410Total Am Total Extra Am


