

07-MAR-22

File No	Applicant Name	Appln. Date	Appln. Rcvd Date	Mode of Application		Furshd Atl	81j	81d	Amt	Ext Amt	BPL	Appeal Date	Appeal Furnish	Rti Status
1	NINGAPPA Y	05/03/2020	06/04/2020	By Post		08/06/2020	No	No	0	0	N			CLOSED
2	NAGABHUSHAN	28/04/2020	30/04/2020	By Hand	18/05/2020		No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
3	NAGABHUSHAN	28/04/2020	30/04/2020	By Hand	18/05/2020		No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
4	AVINASH KUMAR H	22/05/2020	22/05/2020	By Hand	08/06/2020		No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
5	DASAPPA GOUDA	29/05/2020	30/05/2020	By Hand	25/06/2020		No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
6	NAGABHUSHAN S/O SHEKARAPPA	. 03/06/2020	04/06/2020	By Hand			No	No	20	0	N	02/09/2020	19/10/2020	CLOSED
7	NAGABHUSHAN	03/06/2020	04/06/2020	By Hand			No	No	20	0	N	02/09/2020	19/10/2020	CLOSED
8	NAGABHUSHAN	03/06/2020	04/06/2020	By Hand			No	No	20	0	N	02/09/2020	19/10/2020	CLOSED
9	NAGABHUSHAN	03/06/2020	04/06/2020	By Hand			No	No	20	0	N	02/09/2020	19/10/2020	CLOSED
10	DASAPPAGOUDA	19/06/2020	23/06/2020	By Hand	21/07/2020		No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
11	YALLAMMA/SHIVAPPA	23/06/2020	26/06/2020	By Post	22/07/2020		Yes	No	20	0	N	08/09/2020	19/10/2020	CLOSED
12	J P AGARWAL	13/05/2020	26/06/2020	By Post		18/09/2020	No	No	0	0	N			CLOSED
13	DASAPPAGOUDA	26/06/2020	27/06/2020	By Hand	10/07/2020		No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
14	DASAPPAGOUDA	27/06/2020	29/06/2020	By Hand	10/07/2020		No	No	10	102	N			CLOSED
15	LAKSHMI W/O CHANNABASSAYYA	. 17/06/2020	29/06/2020	By Post		27/10/2020	Yes	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
16	UMESH IHOLEYAR	14/07/2020	15/07/2020	By Hand		31/08/2020	No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
17	UMESH IHOLEYAR	14/07/2020	16/07/2020	By Hand		31/08/2020	No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
18	UMESH IHOLYER	14/07/2020	16/07/2020	By Hand		31/08/2020	No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
19	UMESH IHOLEYAR	14/07/2020	16/07/2020	By Hand	05/09/2020		No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
20	UMESH IHOLEYAR	14/07/2020	16/07/2020	By Hand	05/09/2020		No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED



07-MAR-22

File No	Applicant Name	Appln. Date	Appln. Rcvd Date	Mode of Application	Furshd Wtl	Furshd Atl	81j	81d	Amt	Ext Amt	BPL	Appeal Date	Appeal Furnish	Rti Status
21	UMESH IHOLEYER	14/07/2020	16/07/2020	By Hand	05/09/2020		No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
22	UMESH IHOLEYER	14/07/2020	16/07/2020	By Hand	05/09/2020		No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
23	UMESH IHOLEYER	14/07/2020	16/07/2020	By Hand	05/09/2020		No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
24	UMESH IHOLEYER	14/07/2020	16/07/2020	By Hand		19/10/2020	No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
25	UMESH IHOLEYER	14/07/2020	16/07/2020	By Hand		29/10/2020	No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
26	UMESH IHOLEYER	14/07/2020	24/07/2020	By Hand	05/09/2020		No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
27	NAGABHUSHAN	28/07/2020	29/07/2020	By Hand		05/11/2020	No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
28	SHANKARAGOUDA NADAGOUDA	24/07/2020	29/07/2020	By Post	26/08/2020		No	No	150	0	N			CLOSED
29	UMESH IHOLEYER	28/07/2020	29/07/2020	By Hand	05/09/2020		No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
30	UMESH IHOLEYER	28/07/2020	29/07/2020	By Hand	05/09/2020		No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
31	DASAPPA GOUDA	28/07/2020	29/07/2020	By Hand		22/09/2020	No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
32	UMESH IHOLEYER	28/07/2020	30/07/2020	By Hand	05/09/2020		No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
33	YALLAMMA W/O SHIVAPPA	04/08/2020	04/08/2020	By Hand		30/10/2020	Yes	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
34	CHINNAPPA KOTRIKI	04/07/2020	05/08/2020	By Hand		22/09/2020	No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
35	CHINNAAPPA KOTRIKI	04/07/2020	05/08/2020	By Hand		14/09/2020	No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
36	CHINNAPPA KOTRIKI	04/07/2020	05/08/2020	By Hand		26/09/2020	No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
37	CHINNAPPA KOTRIKI	04/07/2020	05/08/2020	By Hand		23/10/2020	No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
38	CHINNAPPA KOTRIKI	04/07/2020	05/08/2020	By Hand		03/11/2020	No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
39	CHINNAPPA KOTRIKI	04/07/2020	05/08/2020	By Hand		23/10/2020	No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
40	ANJANAPPA S/O LINGAPPA	06/08/2020	13/08/2020	By Post	28/08/2020		No	Yes	10	0	N			CLOSED



07-MAR-22

File No	Applicant Name	Appln. Date	Appln. Rcvd Date	Mode of Application	Furshd Wtl	Furshd Atl	81j	81d	Amt	Ext Amt	BPL	Appeal Date	Appeal Furnish	Rti Status
41	ANJANAPPA S/O LINGAPPA	06/08/2020	13/08/2020	By Post	28/08/2020		No	Yes	10	0	N			CLOSED
42	PRAVEEN KUMAR S/O SHARNAPPA NAIKODI	25/08/2020	27/08/2020	By Hand		30/09/2020	No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
43	NAGABHUSHAN	02/09/2020	03/09/2020	By Hand			No	No	20	0	N	20/11/2020	29/01/2021	CLOSED
44	SHAIK HUSSAIN SOUDHAGAR	02/09/2020	03/09/2020	By Hand		09/10/2020	Yes	No	10	0	N	20/11/2020	13/03/2021	CLOSED
45	NAGABHUSHAN	05/09/2020	05/09/2020	By Hand		05/11/2020	No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
46	SHIVARAJ	28/09/2020	28/09/2020	By Post			No	No	10	0	N			PENDING
47	LAKSHMI CHANNABASSAYYA HALAMATHA	14/09/2020	28/09/2020	By Post	27/10/2020		Yes	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
48	SHARIF SAB	30/09/2020	01/10/2020	By Post		02/11/2020	Yes	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
49	M D AMEER ALI	08/10/2020	09/10/2020	By Hand	21/10/2020		No	No	10	254	N			CLOSED
50	NAGABHUSHAN	10/10/2020	12/10/2020	By Hand			No	No	20	0	N	20/11/2020		APPEAL
51	CHANNABASAVA NAYAKA KAVALI	12/10/2020	14/10/2020	By Post	19/10/2020		No	No	10	22	N			CLOSED
52	KHAJAHUSSAIN	19/10/2020	23/10/2020	By Post	30/10/2020		No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
53	NAGABHUSHAN	28/10/2020	28/10/2020	By Hand			No	No	10	0	N	05/12/2020	29/01/2021	CLOSED
54	NAGABHUSHAN	28/10/2020	28/10/2020	By Hand	05/11/2020		No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
55	MYHIBOOB BALIGER	19/10/2020	29/10/2020	By Hand		27/03/2021	No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
56	SHAKEEL ANSARI	28/10/2020	03/11/2020	By Hand	04/11/2020		No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
57	ANIL KUMAR G.R	04/11/2020	11/11/2020	By Post	24/11/2020		No	No	20	20	N			CLOSED
58	ABDUL PATEL	04/11/2020	07/11/2020	By Hand		22/01/2021	No	No	50	0	N			CLOSED
59	ALLAPPA S/O BASANAGOUDA	30/11/2020	07/12/2020	By Post	15/01/2020		No	No	10	0	N	21/01/2021	22/03/2021	CLOSED
60	ALLAPPA S/O BASANAGOUDA	30/11/2020	07/12/2020	By Post	15/01/2020		No	No	10	0	N	21/01/2021	22/03/2021	CLOSED



07-MAR-22

File No	Applicant Name	Appln. Date	Appln. Rcvd Date	Mode of Application	Furshd Wtl	Furshd Atl	81j	81d	Amt	Ext Amt	BPL	Appeal Date	Appeal Furnish	Rti Status
61	ALLAPPA S/O BASANAGOUDA	30/11/2020	05/12/2020	By Post		15/01/2021	No	No	10	0	N	21/01/2021	22/03/2021	CLOSED
62	ALLAPPA S/O BASANAGOUDA	30/11/2020	07/12/2020	By Post	15/01/2021		No	No	10	0	N	21/01/2021	22/03/2021	CLOSED
63	ALLAPPA S/O BASANAGOUDA	30/11/2020	07/12/2020	By Post	15/01/2021		No	No	10	0	N	21/01/2021	22/03/2021	CLOSED
64	ALLAPPA S/O BASANAGOUDA	30/11/2020	07/12/2020	By Post	15/01/2021		No	No	10	0	N	21/01/2021	22/03/2021	CLOSED
65	NAGABHUSHAN	05/12/2020	07/12/2020	By Hand			No	No	20	0	N	18/01/2021	19/03/2021	CLOSED
66	N BASAVARAJ	19/11/2020	19/11/2020	By Hand	28/11/2020		No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
67	WALEBABU	11/11/2020	11/11/2020	By Hand	09/12/2020		No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
68	LAXMI CHANNABASAYYA HALAMATHA	19/11/2020	28/11/2020	By Post		22/01/2021	Yes	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
69	SHAIK HUSSAIN SOUDHAGAR	19/12/2020	22/12/2020	By Hand	16/01/2021		No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
70	SHAIK HUSSAIN SOUDHAGAR	19/12/2020	22/12/2020	By Hand	22/01/2021		No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
71	SHAIK HUSSAIN SOUDHAGAR	19/12/2020	22/12/2020	By Hand	22/01/2021		Yes	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
72	AYYAPPA S/O AADEPPA HOSAMANI	28/12/2020	31/12/2020	By Hand	19/01/2021		No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
73	N BASAVARAJ	01/01/2021	02/01/2021	By Hand	01/02/2021		No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
74	N BASAVARAJ	01/01/2021	02/01/2021	By Hand			No	No	10	0	N	15/02/2021	06/03/2021	CLOSED
75	N BASAVARAJ	01/01/2021	02/01/2021	By Hand	16/01/2021		No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
76	N BASAVARAJ	01/01/2021	02/01/2021	By Hand			No	No	10	0	N	19/02/2021	13/03/2021	CLOSED
77	N BASAVARAH	01/01/2021	02/01/2021	By Hand	01/02/2021		No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
78	MALLESH MYAGERI	28/12/2020	02/01/2021	By Hand		24/02/2021	No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
79	VEERABHADRAPPA	05/01/2021	05/01/2021	By Hand	07/01/2021		No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
80	SHAIK HUSSAIN SOUDHAGAR	06/01/2021	09/01/2021	By Hand		11/03/2021	No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED



07-MAR-22

File No	Applicant Name	Appln. Date	Appln. Rcvd Date	Mode of Application	Furshd Wtl	Furshd Atl	81j	81d	Amt	Ext Amt	BPL	Appeal Date	Appeal Furnish	Rti Status
81	SHAIK HUSSAIN SOUDHAGAR	06/01/2021	09/01/2021	By Hand		31/03/2021	No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
82	AYUSH MAJARIA	28/12/2020	12/01/2021	By Hand		06/04/2021	No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
83	GOODUSAB	22/01/2021	28/01/2021	By Post	17/02/2021		No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
84	AVANEESH R TARANATH	27/01/2021	01/02/2021	By Post	24/02/2021		No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
85	HANUMANTH NANDIHAL	21/01/2021	01/02/2021	By Hand	26/02/2021		No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
86	EARAPPA S/O RANGAPPA	02/02/2021	02/02/2021	By Post		19/03/2021	No	No	50	0	N			CLOSED
87	SHANTAPPA S/O JOSEPH	27/01/2021	02/02/2021	By Post	24/02/2021		No	No	50	0	N			CLOSED
88	MOUNESH S/O MALLAPPA	29/01/2021	05/02/2021	By Post	25/02/2021		No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
89	FAIZEE SHAIKH	08/02/2021	13/02/2021	By Post	06/03/2021		No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
90	BASAVARAJ S/O SANGAPPA GANIGER	10/02/2021	13/02/2021	By Hand		19/03/2021	No	No	10	0	N	23/03/2021	09/04/2021	CLOSED
91	PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICER	20/02/2021	04/03/2021	By Post	03/04/2021		No	No	0	0	N			CLOSED
92	TU PU MAHESH	02/03/2021	11/03/2021	By Post	19/03/2021		No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
93	SHANTKUMAR	13/03/2021	13/03/2021	By Hand	09/04/2021		No	No	10	0	N			CLOSED
94	MALLIKARJUN	17/03/2021	19/03/2021	By Hand			No	No	10	0	N			PENDING
95	NAGABHUSHAN	22/03/2021	23/03/2021	By Hand			No	No	10	0	N			PENDING
96	NAGABHUSHAN	22/03/2021	23/03/2021	By Hand			No	No	10	0	N			PENDING
97	NAGABHUSHAN	22/03/2021	23/03/2021	By Hand			No	No	10	0	N			PENDING
98	NAGABHUSHAN	22/03/2021	23/03/2021	By Hand			No	No	10	0	N			PENDING
99	HANUMANTA NANDIHAL	23/03/2021	25/03/2021	By Hand	05/04/2021		No	No	10	12	N			CLOSED
100	RAHIM PASHA S/O KHASIM SAB	24/03/2021	30/03/2021	By Hand			No	No	10	0	N			PENDING



07-MAR-22

# REPORT OF RIGHT TO INFORMATION ACT - 2005FROM 01/04/2020 TO 31/03/2021

File No	Applicant Name	Appln. Date	Appln. Rcvd Date	Mode of Application	Furshd Atl	81j	81d	Amt	Ext Amt	BPL	Appeal Date	Appeal Furnish	Rti Status
101	EARAPPA S/O RANGAPPA	23/03/2021	31/03/2021	By Hand		No	No	50	0	N			PENDING

Total Am 1,370

Total Extra Am 410